
Student Advisory Council Representatives 
2018-2019 
 

UT Arlington 

 

UT Austin 
Yash Singh 
yash.singh@uta.edu  

Colton Becker 
coltonbecker@utexas.edu  

  

Britney Keza 
britney.keza@uta.edu  

  

Samantha Fuchs  
sfuchs@utexas.edu  

  

Alternate  
Anshul Talati 
anshul.talati@mavs.uta.edu  

  

Alternate  
David Jenkins 
davidmjenkins@gmail.com  

 

UT Dallas  

 

UT El Paso  
Eric Chen 
eric.chen@utdallas.edu  

Cristian Botello 
cabotello@miners.utep.edu   

  

Carla Ramazan 
carla.ramazan@utdallas.edu   

  

Jacqueline Benavides 
jbenavides2@miners.utep.edu  

  

Alternate  
Alexander Holcomb 
ajh150730@utdallas.edu     
 

 
Alternate  
Carlos Chavira 
cachavira@miners.utep.edu  

UT Permian Basin  UT Rio Grande Valley  
Sydney Ann Toledanes 
toledanes_s46039@utpb.edu  

Denisce Palacios 
denisce.palacios01@utrgv.edu  

  

Dogan Ervin 
ervin_d08463@utpb.edu  

  

Alejandro Saldivar 
alejandro.saldivar01@utrgv.edu  
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Alternate  
Dora Carey 
carey_d67422@utpb.edu  

Alternate  
Victoria Martinez 
victoria.martinez01@utrgv.edu  

 

UT San Antonio  

 

UT Tyler  
Brittany Garcia 
brittany.garciaSGA@gmail.com  

Jacob McLeod 
jmcleod@uttyler.edu  

  

Aileen Montana 
aileen.montanasga@gmail.com  

  

Savannah Seely 
sseely@uttyler.edu  

  

Alternate  
John (Jack) Rust 
john.rustsga@gmail.com  

  

Alternate  
Braelynn Seely 
bseely@patriots.uttyler.edu  

  
UTHSC Houston  UTHSC San Antonio  
Alem Belachew 
alem.belachew@uth.tmc.edu    

Mustafa Mithaiwala 
mithaiwala@livemail.utscsa.edu  

  

Megan Short 
megan.m.short@uth.tmc.edu  

  

Carlos Herrera 
herrerac6@livemail.utscsa.edu  

  

Alternate  
N/A  

  

Alternate  
Zeki Abdulaali 
abdulaali@livemail.uthscsa.edu  

 

UTHSC Tyler  

 

UTMB  
Edward Caldwell 
Edward.caldwell@uthct.edu  

Shangir Siddique 
shsiddiq@utmb.edu  

  

Marco Britton 
marco.britton@uthct.edu  

  

Calvin Benjamin Glidden III 
cbglidde@utmb.edu  

Alternate  
Tionnee Turner 
tionnee.turner@uthct.edu  

Alternate  
Ashley Strother 
aestroth@utmb.edu  
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UTMDA  

 

 

UTSW  

Haide Magana 
hmagana@mdanderson.org  

Reed Macy 
Reed.macy@utsouthwestern.edu  

  

Alexandra Cogdill 
acogdill@mdanderson.org  

  

Thuydiem Nguyen 
thuydiem.nguyen@utsouthwestern.edu  

 

Alternate  
Roxsan Manshouri 
rmanshour@mdanderson.org  

 

Alternate  
Carlo Quintanilla 
Carlo.quintanilla@utsouthwestern.edu  
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